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W Husqvarna
- ]
32 Etapa BRMX 2024
]
Treino Livre Campo grande - MS 1,750 Km
65cc 04/05/2024 11:10 .
Treino (15:00 Tempo) iniciado em 11:10:00
Volta Hora do dia Volta Tm S1 S2 S3 Volta Hora do dia Volta Tm S1 S2 S3
6 11:27:18.119 2:19.255 33.210 54.997 51.048
(17) ZION BERCHTOLD
1 11:14:49.736 2:12.673 32.995 52.504 47.174 (232) HENRIQUE SPINASSE
2 11:17:01.303 2:11.567 32.898 52.425 46.244 1 11:15:01.976 2:22.212 34.587 57.280 50.345
3 11:19:16.233 2:14.930 32.755 54.752 47.423 2 11:17:25.645 2:23.669 34.692 57.120 51.857
4 11:21:35.106 2:18.873 33.936 55.188 49.749 3 11:19:45.287 2:19.642 34.896 54.662 50.084
5 11:23:45.474 2:10.368 32.873 52.170 45.325 4 11:22:06.203 2:20.916 34.835 55.760 50.321
6 11:26:00.153 2:14.679 32.901 53.636 48.142 5 11:24:27.078 2:20.875 34.182 55.631 51.062
6 11:26:58.735 2:31.657 35.812 58.047 57.798
(16) LORENZO RICKEN
1 11:14:41.478 2:14.030 32.677 54.295 47.058 (106) HEITOR TONELINE
2 11:16:52.340 2:10.862 32.022 52.265 46.575 1 11:15:34.193 2:27.726 37.354 58.264 52.108
3 11:19:05.269 2:12.929 32.822 52.479 47.628 2 11:18:02.234 2:28.041 36.161 1:00.354 51.526
4 11:21:18.656 2:13.387 33.269 53.412 46.706 3 11:20:27.337 2:25.103 34.525 57.973 52.605
5 11:23:30.305 2:11.649 32.112 52.717 46.820
(410) SHANE CHIA
(12) HENRI KRUG 1 11:17:56.787 3:06.565 1:13.329 1:00.707 52.529
1 11:15:27.567 2:17.762 33.521 55.995 48.246 2 11:20:23.029 2:26.242 35.457 58.963 51.822
2 11:17:40.687 2:13.120 32.642 52.119 48.359 3 11:22:51.287 2:28.258 35.739 59.902 52.617
3 11:19:57.082 2:16.395 32.698 52.634 51.063 4 11:25:19.226 2:27.939 35.725 59.579 52.635
4 11:22:14.389 2:17.307 37.428 52.674 47.205
5 11:24:27.889 2:13.500 32.755 51.937 48.808 (98) MURILO MOTTA
6 11:26:46.152 2:18.263 35.542 55.520 47.201 1 11:15:29.067 2:33.562 36.730 1:01.650 55.182
2 11:18:03.192 2:34.125 38.247 1:00.585 55.293
(551) JEFFIN JUNIOR 3 11:20:32.890 2:29.698 37.684 57.985 54.029
1 11:15:04.338 2:19.937 34.656 55.767 49.514 4 11:23:06.818 2:33.928 37.179 1:01.445 55.304
2 11:17:22.851 2:18.513 33.350 55.379 49.784 5 11:25:42.287 2:35.469 38.115 1:02.081 55.273
3 11:19:40.531 2:17.680 32.614 55.821 49.245
4 11:21:56.727 2:16.196 33.318 53.909 48.969 (152) PEPE FRAGA
5 11:24:24.788 2:28.061 35.535 59.169 53.357 1 11:15:33.704 2:31.763 36.748 1:00.300 54.715
6 11:26:40.301 2:15.513 32.499 53.782 49.232 2 11:18:05.143 2:31.439 35.241 1:00.875 55.323
3 11:20:36.643 2:31.500 38.813 58.206 54.481
(26) ENZO GABRIEL DE JESUS 4 11:23:11.579 2:34.936 39.632 1:00.751 54.553
1 11:15:03.099 2:19.822 34.565 55.414 49.843 5 11:26:01.346 2:49.767 56.814 58.684 54.269
2 11:17:18.652 2:15.553 33.021 54.218 48.314
3 11:20:13.245 2:54.593 1:06.864 58.003 49.726 (20) JUAREZ BERNAL
4 11:22:32.487 2:19.242 34.163 55.660 49.419 1 11:15:50.190 2:34.416 38.425 1:01.828 54.163
5 11:24:51.665 2:19.178 34.463 56.050 48.665 2 11:18:22.176 2:31.986 37.131 1:00.782 54.073
6 11:27:10.473 2:18.808 34.131 56.332 48.345 3 11:20:58.561 2:36.385 37.494 1:02.519 56.372
4 11:23:34.887 2:36.326 37.948 1:03.476 54.902
(505) ARTHUR LOURENZO 5 11:26:33.369 2:58.482 39.901 1:22.660 55.921
1 11:15:11.274 2:23.351 36.442 56.198 50.711
2 11:17:33.938 2:22.664 35.460 55.569 51.635 (4) BEN SAGAE
3 11:19:55.701 2:21.763 36.020 55.457 50.286 1 11:15:37.124 2:37.546 38.004 1:01.157 58.385
4 11:22:23.949 2:28.248 45.158 53.285 49.805 2 11:18:11.772 2:34.648 37.575 1:02.519 54.554
5 11:24:42.817 2:18.868 34.771 53.919 50.178 3 11:20:47.179 2:35.407 37.297 1:02.223 55.887
6 11:27:01.469 2:18.652 34.790 54.198 49.664 4 11:23:19.717 2:32.538 36.599 1:01.541 54.398
5 11:25:54.047 2:34.330 37.034 1:01.052 56.244
(222) TONY PIROLI
1 11:15:37.288 2:31.617 35.091 1:00.183 56.343 (78) RONAN FELIPE
2 11:17:59.820 2:22.532 34.469 58.217 49.846 1 11:15:34.520 2:37.443 37.416 1:02.365 57.662
3 11:20:21.202 2:21.382 34.122 56.512 50.748 2 11:18:10.756 2:36.236 36.547 1:02.798 56.891
4 11:22:40.426 2:19.224 33.939 54.920 50.365 3 11:20:46.210 2:35.454 35.514 1:01.829 58.111
5 11:25:16.078 2:35.652 34.671 1:04.043 56.938
(747) DAVI LUIZ
(274) GUI BUOZI 1 11:16:14.251 2:45.260 40.642 1:06.909 57.709
1 11:15:33.058 2:28.798 35.430 1:00.436 52.932 2 11:18:58.892 2:44.641 38.799 1:07.440 58.402
2 11:17:55.898 2:22.840 33.634 58.233 50.973 3 11:21:45.184 2:46.292 38.755 1:11.387 56.150
3 11:20:16.855 2:20.957 33.755 55.490 51.712 4 11:24:23.555 2:38.371 37.944 1:04.368 56.059
4 11:22:38.165 2:21.310 34.455 55.143 51.712 5 11:27:04.838 2:41.283 37.986 1:06.872 56.425
5 11:24:58.864 2:20.699 33.928 55.251 51.520
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Treino Livre Campo grande - MS 1,750 Km

65cc 04/05/2024 11:10 .

Treino (15:00 Tempo) iniciado em 11:10:00

Volta Hora do dia Volta Tm s1 S2 S3 Volta Hora do dia Volta Tm S1 S2 S3

(333) FERNANDINHO ENDO

1 11:15:58.578 2:42.732 38.951 1:05.283 58.498

2 11:18:37.978 2:39.400 37.142 1:03.935 58.323

3 11:21:18.506 2:40.528 38.867 1:03.885 57.776

4 11:23:58.873 2:40.367 37.049 1:05.458 57.860

(269) ERICK MARQUES

1 11:15:59.089 2:47.964 40.527 1:05.569 1:01.868
2 11:18:47.195 2:48.106 40.312 1:08.165 59.629
3 11:21:32.089 2:44.894 40.265 1:04.551 1:00.078
4 11:24:14.161 2:42.072 38.686 1:03.755 59.631
5 11:26:57.790 2:43.629 40.650 1:03.169 59.810

(366) HELINHO GONCALVES

1 11:16:13.530 2:51.281 41.627 1:09.779 59.875
2 11:18:59.255 2:45.725 40.454 1:06.826 58.445
3 11:21:43.221 2:43.966 39.481 1:06.882 57.603
4 11:24:29.368 2:46.147 39.090 1:06.383 1:00.674
5 11:27:11.586 2:42.218 38.044 1:07.265 56.909

(14) JP BRITO

1 11:16:49.953 2:54.897 42.923 1:11.886 1:00.088
2 11:19:39.725 2:49.772 40.730 1:09.487 59.555
3 11:22:30.144 2:50.419 41.195 1:08.873 1:00.351
4 11:25:23.058 2:52.914 41.426 1:10.370 1:01.118

(56) JOAO VITOR MELLINHO

1 11:16:21.000 2:52.171 42.634 1:10.283 59.254
2 11:19:11.845 2:50.845 41.187 1:09.410 1:00.248
3 11:22:03.888 2:52.043 41.876 1:09.354 1:00.813
4 11:24:55.174 2:51.286 40.910 1:08.607 1:01.769

(72) HENRIQUE ASSUMPCAO

1 11:16:47.367 2:57.220 43.723 1:10.876 1:02.621
2 11:19:41.175 2:53.808 40.841 1:10.567 1:02.400
3 11:22:35.574 2:54.399 41.593 1:12.338 1:00.468
4 11:25:30.468 2:54.894 42.725 1:11.199 1:00.970

(246) MICHAEL FOGUETINHO

1 11:16:57.691 3:10.006 47.898 1:17.650 1:04.458
2 11:20:07.745 3:10.054 48.150 1:16.653 1:05.251
3 11:23:18.725 3:10.980 47.266 1:20.245 1:03.469
4 11:26:24.551 3:05.826 45.520 1:18.196 1:02.110

(116) LUCAS SANTOS

1 11:17:00.755 3:08.215 46.444 1:15.541 1:06.230
2 11:20:15.057 3:14.302 46.982 1:17.798 1:09.522
3 11:23:29.935 3:14.878 47.343 1:19.472 1:08.063
4 11:26:46.936 3:17.001 48.511 1:21.646 1:06.844
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